
ＩＭＰリーグ報告書

リーグ
第３木朝

マイナー
セクション ＭＰ 会報

チ   ー   ム   名 順位 合計 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６

通信欄

2019/09/19

日程 24 boards ×  5 session

5月16日 6月20日 7月18日 8月15日 9月19日

総当り
SRR

総当り
SRR

1 - 2
3 - 4

3 - 1
4 - 2

1 - 4
2 - 3

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数1 ＳＰ

川口 真致子

春名 真理子

宮内 啓子

二階堂 まや子

田名 一美

飯島 和子

200868

181107

197816

164982

193203

178763

65

44

11

23

11

14

ＸＸ Ｘ

ＸＸ Ｘ

Ｘ ＸＸ

ＸＸＸ

ＸＸ ＸＸ

ＸＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数4 ＳＰ

佐藤 多恵子

西脇 やよひ

河相 玲子

菊池 伸子

石井 みどり

石田 恵子

222606

228741

229027

222576

222941

186867

18

50

29

15

5

16

ＸＸ Ｘ

ＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸ

ＸＸ ＸＸ

ＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数2 ＳＰ

小沼 雅子

梅田 修子

広瀬 佐宜子

小川 純子

千賀 かおる

81636

227489

227502

127628

196653

110

28

1

22

27

ＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸ

ＸＸ ＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数3 ＳＰ

水川 郁子

芥川 節子

日高 輝子

塚本 啓子

藤本 雅子

福原 晴子

154851

135814

145792

137292

144393

209872

58

5

5

4

7

5

ＸＸＸ Ｘ

Ｘ ＸＸ

ＸＸ

ＸＸ ＸＸ

Ｘ ＸＸ

Ｘ ＸＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

春名 真理子1: 56.08 9 16 8 61524 25 64 10 852

梅田 修子2: 54.35 4 2 10 1576 87 75 97203

芥川 節子3: 65.89 10 18 7 1175 1713 90 88 231

西脇 やよひ4: 23.01 3 1 13 536 10 15 4004

開始時間
午前　　10：15
午後　　13：40

東中野ブリッジセンター


